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Position
Manager, Patient Access

Manager, Patient Access

Quality And Report Reconciliation

Eligibility Clerk
Eligibility Clerk
Eligibility Clerk
Eligibility Clerk
Eligibility Clerk
Eligibility Specialist Il
Eligibility Clerk
Eligibility Clerk
Eligibility Clerk
Eligibility Clerk
Eligibility Clerk
Eligibility Specialist Il
Eligibility Clerk

Other Positions Held

Special District

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department

Jgp Admitting + Registration
Jgp Admitting + Registration
Jgp Admitting + Registration
Jgp Admitting + Registration
Jgp Admitting + Registration
Jgp Admitting + Registration
Jgp Admitting + Registration
Jgp Admitting + Registration
Jgp Admitting + Registration
Jgp Admitting + Registration
Jgp Admitting + Registration
Jgp Admitting + Registration
Jgp Admitting + Registration
Jgp Admitting + Registration
Jgp Admitting + Registration
Jgp Admitting + Registration

Total Wages
$101,972
$101,812
$91,545
$87,753
$81,346
$75,606
$69,608
$67,209
$63,990
$63,693
$58,883
$58,140
$55,866
$52,597
$31,859
$13,239



