	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Manager, Patient Access		Alameda Health System	Jgp Admitting + Registration	\$101,972
2.	Manager, Patient Access		Alameda Health System	Jgp Admitting + Registration	\$101,812
3.	Quality And Report Reconciliation		Alameda Health System	Jgp Admitting + Registration	\$91,545
4.	Eligibility Clerk		Alameda Health System	Jgp Admitting + Registration	\$87,753
5.	Eligibility Clerk		Alameda Health System	Jgp Admitting + Registration	\$81,346
6.	Eligibility Clerk		Alameda Health System	Jgp Admitting + Registration	\$75,606
7.	Eligibility Clerk		Alameda Health System	Jgp Admitting + Registration	\$69,608
8.	Eligibility Clerk		Alameda Health System	Jgp Admitting + Registration	\$67,209
9.	Eligibility Specialist II		Alameda Health System	Jgp Admitting + Registration	\$63,990
10.	Eligibility Clerk		Alameda Health System	Jgp Admitting + Registration	\$63,693
11.	Eligibility Clerk		Alameda Health System	Jgp Admitting + Registration	\$58,883
12.	Eligibility Clerk		Alameda Health System	Jgp Admitting + Registration	\$58,140
13.	Eligibility Clerk		Alameda Health System	Jgp Admitting + Registration	\$55,866
14.	Eligibility Clerk		Alameda Health System	Jgp Admitting + Registration	\$52,597
15.	Eligibility Specialist II		Alameda Health System	Jgp Admitting + Registration	\$31,859
16.	Eligibility Clerk		Alameda Health System	Jgp Admitting + Registration	\$13,239